

Messiah Lutheran Church

502 9th Avenue NE Roseau, Minnesota 56751 Phone: 218-463-1648

Office email: messiahroseau@gmail.com

We are pleased to be able to offer the Direct Contribution Plan. Now you can have your contribution made automatically from your checking or savings account. And you won't have to change your present banking relationship to take advantage of this service.

The Direct Contribution Plan will help you in several ways.

- It saves time—fewer checks to write
- Helps meet your commitment in a convenient and timely manner—even if you're on vacation or out of town
- It saves postage
- It's easy to sign up for, easy to cancel

Here's how the Direct Contribution Plan works:

You authorize regularly scheduled contributions to be made from your checking or savings account. Then, just sit back and relax. Your contributions will be made automatically on the specified day. And proof of payment will appear with your statement.

The authority you give to charge your account will remain in effect until you notify us in writing to terminate authorization. The Direct Contribution Plan is dependable, flexible, convenient and easy. To take advantage of this service, complete the attached authorization form and return it to Messiah's church office (Do Not give form to your bank.)

AUTHORIZATION FOR DIRECT CONTRIBUTION

I authorize Messiah Lutheran Church of Roseau, MN to initiate entries to my checking/savings account. This authority will remain in effect until I notify you in writing to cancel it in such time as to afford the company a reasonable opportunity to act on it. I can stop payment of any entry by notifying my financial institution (3) days before my account is charged.

(NAME OF INSTITUTION)		(BRANCH)	
(CITY)	(STATE)	(ZIP CODE)	
(SIGNATURE)		(DATE)	
(PRINT NAME)			
(PRINT ADDRESS)			
Account Number		Checking orSavings	
Financial Institution Routing Nu	ımber		
Contribution amount:			
authorize Messiah Lutheran Chu 218-463-1648, to initiate electro	nrch, 502 9 th Ave NE, onic entries to my check	or on Monday of each week (we or P.O. Box 298, Roseau, MN, 56751 king/savings account and have agreed thorization with you at any time by we	, phone: